
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg02.05.2009

D.10 30M1 Carbine 25m

Schützenhaus Gussenstadt

Einzelwertung -
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Schießstätte: Ort: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Pflumm, Bernd
Bühner, Horst
Frank, Karl-Heinz
Prohaska, Arnold
Vogel, Pierre
Kraus, Alexander

SLG Heuberg
SLG Heuberg
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Engstlatt
SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen
SLG Engstlatt
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LM Baden-Württemberg

02.05.2009

Schützenhaus Gussenstadt

Philippsburg

D.10 30M1 Carbine 50m
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Einzelwertung

SLG Heuberg
SLG Heuberg

SLG Ellwangen
SLG Hardtwald e.V.

SLG Heuberg
SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen

SLG Engstlatt
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Engstlatt
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Pflumm, Bernd
Bühner, Horst

Kienzle, Wolfgang
Harbarth, Stefan

Bühner, Margarete
Vogel, Pierre

Prohaska, Arnold
Kraus, Alexander
Frank, Karl-Heinz



LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg02.05.2009

D.10 30M1 Carbine 100m

Schützenhaus Gussenstadt

Einzelwertung -
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Schießstätte: Ort: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Pflumm, Bernd
Bühner, Horst
Kienzle, Wolfgang
Bühner, Margarete
Frank, Karl-Heinz
Prohaska, Arnold
Hägele, Horst
Kraus, Alexander

SLG Heuberg
SLG Heuberg
SLG Ellwangen
SLG Heuberg
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Schwäbisch Hall
SLG Engstlatt
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